
Breakfast

Attention customers with food allergies. 
Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, 
such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please notify 
our team if you have specific dietary requirements and for further information on our menu.

V    VEGETARIAN    VG    VEGAN

SIDES
T ASTED S URDOUGH   £2.95 
With butter, jam, marmalade or nutella

EXTRA BREAKFAST PTI NS 
Available from £1

BREAKFAST MENU
THE FULL ENGLISH  
Grilled 'Lashford & Sons‘ sausage, bacon rasher, fried egg, plum tomatoes, 
baked beans, hash brown, black pudding slice & multigrain white or brown 
toast or fried bread. 

£10.00

THE EVEN FULLER ENGLISH 
2 grilled 'Lashford & Sons‘ award winning sausages, 2 bacon rashers, 
fried egg, slow roasted plum tomatoes, black pudding, grilled flat mushroom, 
hash browns, baked beans and fried bread or toast. 

£14.50

THE VEGGIE V    
Smashed avocado, 2 grilled veggie sausages, 2 plant-based bacon rashers, 
grilled flat mushrooms, fried egg, slow roasted plum tomatoes, hashbrown, 
baked beans and white or brown toast. 

£12.95

THE VEGAN VG    
Smashed avocado, 2 grilled veggie sausage, 2 plant-based bacon rashers,  
grilled flat mushroom, slow roasted plum tomatoes, wilted spinach,  
hashbrown, baked beans and white or brown toast.  

£12.95

T ASTED SANDWICH 
Grilled bacon or 'Lashford & Sons' sausage, egg on toasted multigrain white or 
brown bread.

£6.50

EGGS BENEDICT 
Toasted English muffin, honey roasted ham, poached eggs topped with  
homemade Hollandaise sauce.

£9.00

EGGS R YALE 
Toasted English muffin, long cut smoked salmon, poached eggs topped  
with homemade Hollandaise sauce.

£10.50

EGGS FL RENTINE 
Toasted English muffin, wilted baby spinach, grilled flat mushrooms,  
poached eggs and homemade Hollandaise sauce.

£8.50

AMERICAN
PANCAKE STACKS
THE NUTELLA 
3 pancakes with Nutella,  
strawberries, crème Chantilly. 

£10.00

THE STREAKY BAC N
3 pancakes, maple smoked bacon, 
Canadian maple syrup, whipped 
butter.

£10.00

THE MIXED BERRIES
3 pancakes, berry compote,  
Canadian maple syrup, crème 
Chantilly. 

£10.00

KIDS 
BREAKFASTS
THE MINI ENGLISH  
1 sausage, bacon rasher, hash 
brown, baked beans & white or 
brown toast 

£6.50

PANCAKES 
2 American pancakes with
Nutella & chocolate sauce

£6.00

THE MINI VEGGIE V    
Veggie sausage, veggie bacon 
rasher, hash brown, baked beans 
& white or brown toast

£6.50
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Tel. 01676 543300
www.quickentree.uk

The Quicken Tree, Meriden Road, Coventry, CV7 8DX

 
Buy 1 adult Breakfast & get another free*
*Offer only available when 2 or more guests are dining in The Quicken Tree.  
1 breakfast per person dining. No food can be taken off the premises.
Offer excludes bank holidays, Valentine‘s Day, Mother‘s Day, Father‘s Day, Easter Sunday
 



Drinks

BR
EA

KF
AS

T 
FE

B 
1 -

 2
02

4

Tel. 01676 543300
www.quickentree.uk

The Quicken Tree, Meriden Road, Coventry, CV7 8DX

C FFEE
CAPPUCCIN
ESPRESS
AMERICAN
LATTE
M CHA
SYRUP SH T > Caramel, Vanilla or Hazlenut

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£0.50

TEA
P T F Y RKSHIRE TEA
EARL GREY
CHAM MILE
MINT
RASPBERRY & P MEGRANATE

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

ICED C FFEE 
All served with cream

ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED M CHA
ICED CH C LATE & HAZLENUT LATTE

£4.50
£4.25
£4.75

H T CH C LATE
H T CH C LATE
Add cream & marshmallows

£2.90
£1.00

JUICES
APPLE JUICE

RANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

1/2 PINT               PINT

BUBBLES
BUCKS FIZZ
PR SECC

£6.50
£6.50

Scan the QR code to 
see What’s coming up 

at The Quicken Tree


