# THE **QUICKEN TREE** BAR GRILL RESTAURANT

Breakfast

### Buy 1 adult Breakfast & get another free\*

\*Offer only available when 2 or more guests are dining in The Quicken Tree. 1 breakfast per person dining. No food can be taken off the premises. Offer excludes bank holidays, Valentine's Day, Mother's Day, Father's Day, Easter Sunday

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

<b>THE FULL ENGLISH</b> Grilled 'Lashford & Sons' sausage, bacon rasher, fried egg, plum tomatoes, baked beans, hash brown, black pudding slice & multigrain white or brown toast or fried bread.	£10.00
THE EVEN FULLER ENGLISH 2 grilled 'Lashford & Sons' award winning sausages, 2 bacon rashers, fried egg, slow roasted plum tomatoes, black pudding, grilled flat mushroom, hash browns, baked beans and fried bread or toast.	£14.50
<b>THE VEGGIE </b> Smashed avocado, 2 grilled veggie sausages, 2 plant-based bacon rashers, grilled flat mushrooms, fried egg, slow roasted plum tomatoes, hashbrown, baked beans and white or brown toast.	£12.95
THE VEGAN © Smashed avocado, 2 grilled veggie sausage, 2 plant-based bacon rashers, grilled flat mushroom, slow roasted plum tomatoes, wilted spinach, hashbrown, baked beans and white or brown toast.	£12.95
<b>TOASTED SANDWICH</b> Grilled bacon or 'Lashford & Sons' sausage, egg on toasted multigrain white or brown bread.	£6.50
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Toasted English muffin, honey roasted ham, poached eggs topped with homemade Hollandaise sauce.	£9.00
<b>EGGS ROYALE</b> Toasted English muffin, long cut smoked salmon, poached eggs topped with homemade Hollandaise sauce.	£10.50
<b>EGGS FLØRENTINE</b> Toasted English muffin, wilted baby spinach, grilled flat mushrooms, poached eggs and homemade Hollandaise sauce.	£8.50

#### SIDES

#### TOASTED SOURDOUGH £2.95

With butter, jam, marmalade or nutella

EXTRA BREAKFAST OPTIONS

Available from £1

#### 🔮 VEGETARIAN 🛛 🧒 VEGAN

#### Attention customers with food allergies.

Please be aware that our food may contain or come into contact with common allergens, such as dairy, eggs, wheat, soybeans, tree nuts, peanuts, fish, shellfish or wheat. Please notify our team if you have specific dietary requirements and for further information on our menu.

## AMERICAN PANCAKE STACKS

3 pancakes with Nutella, strawberries, crème Chantilly. THE STREAKY BACON	
THE STREAKY BACON	
	£10.00
3 pancakes, maple smoked bacon,	
Canadian maple syrup, whipped	
butter.	
THE MIXED BERRIES	£10.00
3 pancakes, berry compote,	
Canadian maple syrup, crème	
Chantilly.	

#### KIDS BREAKFASTS

THE MINI ENGLISH	£6.50
1 sausage, bacon rasher, hash	
brown, baked beans & white or	
brown toast	
PANCAKES	£6.00
2 American pancakes with	
Nutella & chocolate sauce	
THE MINI VEGGIE 🛛	£6.50
Veggie sausage, veggie bacon	
rasher, hash brown, baked beans	
& white or brown toast	





CONFERENCE & EVENTS CENTRE The Quicken Tree, Meriden Road, Coventry, CV7 8DX

heart **f**england

Tel. 01676 543300 www.quickentree.uk







Scan the QR code to see What's coming up at The Quicken Tree

## **COFFEE**

CAPPUCCINO	£2.90
ESPRESSO	£2.90
	£2.90
LATTE	£2.90
MOCHA	£2.90
SYRUP SHOT > Caramel, Vanilla or Hazlenut	£0.50

# ICED COFFEE

All served with cream

ICED CARAMEL LATTE	£4.50
ICED MOCHA	£4.25
ICED CHOCOLATE & HAZLENUT LATTE	£4.75

# HOT CHOCOLATE

ΗΘΤ CHΘCΘLATE	£2.90
Add cream & marshmallows	£1.00

# TEA

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA EARL GREY	£2.90 £2.90
CHAMOMILE	£2.90
MINT	£2.90
RASPBERRY & POMEGRANATE	£2.90

JUICES	1/2 PINT	PINT
APPLE JUICE	£2.00	£4.00
ORANGE JUICE	£2.00	£4.00
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.00	£4.00

# **BUBBLES**

BUCKS FIZZ	£6.50
PROSECCO	£6.50

Tel. 01676 543300 www.quickentree.uk heart fengland CONFERENCE & EVENTS CENTRE The Quicken Tree, Meriden Road, Coventry, CV7 8DX

